
Kreisrunde Bad Mergentheim   Luftgewehr   Datum:________________ 

 
   Heimmannschaft:         Gastmannschaft: 
 

  
                                                                         Serie                                      Wertung                                    Serie 
St Name 1 2 3 4 Gesamt  Gesamt 4 3 2 1 Name St 
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 2 

3 
 

             
 

 4 
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 6 

7 
 

             
 

 8 

9 
 

             
 

 
 

10 

    

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX 

                                                                                                     Endstand 
 

                                                                      1          2          3            Zehntel Ringwertung             3          2          1      
 

Stechergebnis St.-Nr.:            
 

Stechergebnis St.-Nr.:  
 

Stechergebnis St.-Nr.:            
 

Stechergebnis St.-Nr.:  
 

 

 

 

                   ______________________________    ______________________________         ______________________________ 

Mannschaftsführer     Schießleiter     Mannschaftsführer 


